4,500.00
BIL CHAIR

Amount

nos 18,000.00

scsr 9%
cGsT 90/o

Total

I
I

1,620.00
1,620.00

t-t_
Amounl Chargeab ie (rn lvords)

4 nos 221 240.O 0
INR Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only

HSN/SAE- Taxable
Va lue

CGST Total
Tax Amount

E &a

3 240 00

E

Tax Amount (in words) INR Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only

Rate Amount

Company's Bank Detaits
Bank Name : tclct BANK
A/c No. : 631205O01075
Branch & IFS Code KUKATPALLY & IC

S GST/UTGST

Total

Ccrnpaly's PAN : AJZqK OT43
Declaralron
n/e declare that rhts invoice shows the actLal prrce of the ooodsdesclbed and thal all paniculars are true and;;;;;